
Month
Countywide 

Oversight Board 
Meeting Date

Day Meeting Location Meeting Time Purpose

January* 1/11/2024 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

January* 1/29/2024 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

February

March 3/7/2024 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

April 4/4/2024 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

May

June 6/10/2024 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

July 7/8/2024 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

August

September 9/12/2024 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

October 10/17/2024 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

November

December 12/9/2024 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

January 1/13/2025 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

January** 1/27/2025 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

*The January 11, 2024 and January 29, 2024 meetings were approved by the CWOB on 12/12/2022.
**The January 27, 2025 meeting is on an as needed basis for returned BAIs. 

ATTACHMENT B

County Board Chambers (San Bernardino County Government Center Board Chambers - 385 N. Arrowhead Ave., First Floor, 
San Bernardino)

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTYWIDE OVERSIGHT BOARD

2024-25  MEETING SCHEDULE
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